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2025 MTHSSA MS Champs

Hosted by Nashville Aquatic Club

Team Rankings - Through Event 24

Girls - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Harpeth Hall 233Harpeth Hall

 2 Brentwood Middle School 232Brentwood Middle School

 3 Grassland Middle School 176Grassland Middle School

 4 Woodland Middle 152Woodland Middle

 5 Station Camp Middle School 116Station Camp Middle School

 6 Oakland Chargers 105Oakland Chargers

 7 Ensworth Middle School 103Ensworth Middle School

 8 Lipscomb Academy 96Lipscomb Academy

 9 Franklin Road Academy MS 90Franklin Road Academy MS

 10 Battle Ground Academy 77Battle Ground Academy

 11 Brentwood Academy Middle 74Brentwood Academy Middle

 12 Page Middle Swim Club 70Page Middle Swim Club

 13 Grace Academy Middle School 65Grace Academy Middle School

 14 Usn Middle School 53Usn Middle School

 14 Liberty Creek Middle School 53Liberty Creek Middle School

 16 Christ the King 36Christ the King

 17 Martin Luther King Middle 35Martin Luther King Middle

 18 Goodpasture Christian School 32Goodpasture Christian School

 19 St. Bernard Academy 30St. Bernard Academy

 20 Freedom Swim Team 29Freedom Swim Team

 21 Meigs Magnet Middle School 27Meigs Magnet Middle School

 22 Fayetteville Middle School 26Fayetteville Middle School

 23 Mill Creek Middle Swimming 23Mill Creek Middle Swimming

 24 Ellis Middle School 22Ellis Middle School

 25 Overbrook Catholic School 20Overbrook Catholic School

 25 East Middle School 20East Middle School

 25 Rockvale Middle School 20Rockvale Middle School

 28 Merrol Hyde Middle School 18Merrol Hyde Middle School

 29 Harding Academy Middle School 17Harding Academy Middle School

 30 West Wilson Middle School 15West Wilson Middle School

 31 Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS 14Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS

 32 Gladeville Middie School 12Gladeville Middie School

 33 Providence Christian Academy 10Providence Christian Academy

 33 Mt. Juliet Middle School Swim 10Mt. Juliet Middle School Swim

 35 Middle Tennessee Christian 9Middle Tennessee Christian

 35 St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS 9St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS

 37 St. Matthew 7St. Matthew

 37 Legacy Middle School 7Legacy Middle School

 39 Putnam County Middle School 6Putnam County Middle School

 40 Stewarts Creek Middle School 5Stewarts Creek Middle School

 41 Central Magnet School 4Central Magnet School

 42 Agathos Middle School 2Agathos Middle School

 42 T.W.Hunter Middle School 2T.W.Hunter Middle School

 44 Litton Middle School 1Litton Middle School
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 2,163.00Total

Boys - Team Scores

Place School Points

 1 Brentwood Middle School 235Brentwood Middle School

 2 Ensworth Middle School 234. 50Ensworth Middle School

 3 Page Middle Swim Club 221. 50Page Middle Swim Club

 4 Montgomery Bell Academy 147. 50Montgomery Bell Academy

 5 Usn Middle School 138Usn Middle School

 6 Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS 116. 50Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS

 7 Woodland Middle 98Woodland Middle

 8 Sunset Middle Swim 82Sunset Middle Swim

 9 St. Matthew 79St. Matthew

 10 Central Magnet School 69Central Magnet School

 11 Rockvale Middle School 65. 50Rockvale Middle School

 12 Station Camp Middle School 59Station Camp Middle School

 13 Franklin Road Academy MS 56Franklin Road Academy MS

 13 St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS 56St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS

 15 West Wilson Middle School 49West Wilson Middle School

 16 Oakland Chargers 48Oakland Chargers

 17 Battle Ground Academy 42Battle Ground Academy

 18 Makos 40Makos

 19 Grassland Middle School 34Grassland Middle School

 20 Goodpasture Christian School 31Goodpasture Christian School

 21 JT Moore Swim Team 30JT Moore Swim Team

 22 Gladeville Middie School 29Gladeville Middie School

 23 Blackman Middle School 25Blackman Middle School

 24 Harding Academy Middle School 22Harding Academy Middle School

 24 Ellis Middle School 22Ellis Middle School

 26 Providence Christian Academy 18Providence Christian Academy

 27 Brentwood Academy Middle 17. 50Brentwood Academy Middle

 28 Franklin County Swim Team Wca 13Franklin County Swim Team Wca

 28 Putnam County Middle School 13Putnam County Middle School

 30 St. Rose 10St. Rose

 31 Christ the King 9Christ the King

 32 Westwood Middle School 8Westwood Middle School

 32 Martin Luther King Middle 8Martin Luther King Middle

 34 Merrol Hyde Middle School 7Merrol Hyde Middle School

 34 Currey Ingram Academy 7Currey Ingram Academy

 34 Hillsboro Middle School 7Hillsboro Middle School

 37 Valor Middle School Swim Team 6Valor Middle School Swim Team

 37 Knox Doss Middle School 6Knox Doss Middle School

 39 West Middle School 5West Middle School

 40 St. Ann 4St. Ann

 41 Meigs Magnet Middle School 2Meigs Magnet Middle School
 2,170.00Total

- Combined Team Scores -
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Place School Points

 1 Brentwood Middle School 467Brentwood Middle School

 2 Ensworth Middle School 337. 50Ensworth Middle School

 3 Page Middle Swim Club 291. 50Page Middle Swim Club

 4 Woodland Middle 250Woodland Middle

 5 Grassland Middle School 210Grassland Middle School

 6 Usn Middle School 191Usn Middle School

 7 Station Camp Middle School 175Station Camp Middle School

 8 Oakland Chargers 153Oakland Chargers

 9 Franklin Road Academy MS 146Franklin Road Academy MS

 10 Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS 130. 50Christ Presbyterian AcademyMS

 11 Battle Ground Academy 119Battle Ground Academy

 12 Brentwood Academy Middle 91. 50Brentwood Academy Middle

 13 St. Matthew 86St. Matthew

 14 Rockvale Middle School 85. 50Rockvale Middle School

 15 Central Magnet School 73Central Magnet School

 16 St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS 65St. Andrew's-Sewanee  MS

 17 West Wilson Middle School 64West Wilson Middle School

 18 Goodpasture Christian School 63Goodpasture Christian School

 19 Christ the King 45Christ the King

 20 Ellis Middle School 44Ellis Middle School

 21 Martin Luther King Middle 43Martin Luther King Middle

 22 Gladeville Middie School 41Gladeville Middie School

 23 Harding Academy Middle School 39Harding Academy Middle School

 24 Meigs Magnet Middle School 29Meigs Magnet Middle School

 25 Providence Christian Academy 28Providence Christian Academy

 26 Merrol Hyde Middle School 25Merrol Hyde Middle School

 27 Putnam County Middle School 19Putnam County Middle School
 3,311.50Total


